MARZ

SA. 1.
SA. 8.
SA. 22.
APRIL
FR./SA. 4./5.
SA. 12.
SO. 20.
SO. 27.
MAI

SO. 4.
SA. 10.
SO. 18.
SO- 25:
JUNI

SO. 8.
SO. 15.
SO. 22.
JULI

SO. 6.
SO. 13.
AUGUST
SA. 23.
SO. 31.
SEPTEMBER
Sa./So. 13./14.
SA. 20.
OKTOBER
SO. 5.
SA. 11.
SA. 25.
NOVEMBER
FR. 14.11.
DEZEMBER

FR.-SO. 12.-14.

JAHRESPROGRAMM 2014

C-MANNSCHAFT

BARENMATCH

TRAININGSSPIEL A - B+C
ALLMEND-HORNUSSEN

MWHV-GRUPPENMEISTERSCHAFT
SMS GERZENSEE-KIRCHDORF

OSTERN

SMS SAURENHORN (BEA-SPIEL extern)

SMS BARISWIL

SMS GERZENSEE-KIRCHD. (Ersatz 25.5.)
SMS ARCH-OBERWIL B
SMS-OBERLINDACH

PFINGSTEN

SMS STALDEN-DORF B
SMS GERLAFINGEN-ZIELEBACH C

SMS BIBEREN-ULMIZ
SMS FRAUCHWIL-ZIMLISBERG

INTERK. FEST
MWHV-FEST

NACHWUCHSFESTE
EIDG. GRUPPENFINAL

SAANE-SENSE
SCHLUSSHORNUSSEN
HUTTLI-/JUMGEBUNGS-PUTZETE

HAUPTVERSAMMLUNG

LOTTO

ALLMEND
ALLMEND
ALLMEND

ALLMEND

GERZENSEE/JABERG

SAURENHORN

BARISWIL
ALLMEND
ALLMEND

OBERLINDAGH

ALLMEND
ZIELEBACH

ALLMEND

FRAUCHWIL-Z.

HERGISWIL
HETTISWIL

TRIMSTEIN
TRIMSTEIN

ZOLLIKOFEN
ALLMEND
ALLMEND

REST. JARDIN

REST. JARDIN

11.00
11.00

ganzer Tag

13.00

12.30

12.30
13.00
12.30

9.30
12.30

12.30
12.30

9.30
9.30

9.30
11.00
9.00-15.00

18.30

??



